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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Shelby Anderson        M30-39        1/86    5:42       28:28
2     Dustin Leutenegger     M30-39        2/86    5:44       28:39
3     Jesse Perkins          M30-39        3/86    6:00       29:59
4     Paul Eicher            M20-29        1/26    6:01       30:03
5     Steven Anderson        M20-29        2/26    6:03       30:12
6     Brandon Weiss          M30-39        4/86    6:05       30:23
7     Zeus Arreguin          M30-39        5/86    6:07       30:33
8     Joe Ketarkus           M30-39        6/86    6:08       30:36
9     Chad McMahon           M40-49        1/78    6:12       30:57
10    Rj Pire                M30-39        7/86    6:12       30:59
11    Derek Murphey          M20-29        3/26    6:13       31:02
12    Mark Albanese          M30-39        8/86    6:17       31:22
13    Elias Ritzke           M13-19        1/12    6:20       31:38
14    Paul Kunde             M30-39        9/86    6:21       31:41
15    Russell Schlager       M50-59        1/69    6:23       31:51
16    Andrew Mitchell        M20-29        4/26    6:25       32:03
17    Tom Kelly              M40-49        2/78    6:25       32:05
18    Garrett Nelson         M20-29        5/26    6:26       32:07
19    Tyler Madoche          M13-19        2/12    6:27       32:15
20    Paul Webber            M30-39       10/86    6:29       32:21
21    Simon Adam             M20-29        6/26    6:33       32:45
22    Matt Stemrich          M30-39       11/86    6:34       32:46
23    Amy Meier              F30-39       1/144    6:35       32:51
24    Kris Roesken           M30-39       12/86    6:42       33:26
25    Kevin Hoey             M50-59        2/69    6:44       33:37
26    Joe Krekeler           M30-39       13/86    6:44       33:38
27    Adam Stevenson         M30-39       14/86    6:47       33:52
28    Becky Hildebrandt      F40-49       1/122    6:49       34:01
29    Ken Schweiger          M50-59        3/69    6:51       34:11
30    Adam Johnson           M30-39       15/86    6:54       34:28
31    Dean Nemecek           M40-49        3/78    6:56       34:38
32    Trevor Little          M20-29        7/26    6:57       34:42
33    Glenda Adams           F40-49       2/122    6:57       34:44
34    Paul Eckerle           M40-49        4/78    6:59       34:55
35    Maddie Thompson        F13-19         1/8    7:00       35:00
36    Claire Eckerle         F13-19         2/8    7:01       35:02
37    Heather Schultz        F30-39       2/144    7:02       35:06
38    Chad Bohne             M40-49        5/78    7:03       35:14
39    Kelli Arn              F30-39       3/144    7:03       35:15
40    Soosannnnnah Moroney   F30-39       4/144    7:04       35:16
41    Patrick Luebke         M20-29        8/26    7:04       35:20
42    Dustin Maher           M30-39       16/86    7:06       35:29
43    Meg Anthony            F40-49       3/122    7:07       35:33
44    Janet Abitz            F30-39       5/144    7:08       35:37
45    Steven Smith           M40-49        6/78    7:09       35:41
46    Cal Bergman            M50-59        4/69    7:09       35:43
47    Carrie Bunger          F30-39       6/144    7:09       35:43
48    Alea Juntti            F20-29        1/62    7:10       35:46
49    Aygul Hoffman          F30-39       7/144    7:10       35:50
50    Scott Irwin            M30-39       17/86    7:12       36:00
51    Kaylee Sadeghpour      F13-19         3/8    7:13       36:01
52    David Markle           M30-39       18/86    7:13       36:01
53    Kaitlin Estelle        F20-29        2/62    7:13       36:05
54    Brian Willem           M40-49        7/78    7:15       36:13
55    Anna Frackman          F20-29        3/62    7:15       36:15
56    Trina Johnson          F30-39       8/144    7:16       36:16
57    Brad Isaacson          M20-29        9/26    7:16       36:18
58    Dustin Whitehorse      M30-39       19/86    7:21       36:44
59    Jeff Kluck             M40-49        8/78    7:21       36:45
60    Ethan Hughes           M13-19        3/12    7:22       36:47
61    Brian Blindt           M40-49        9/78    7:23       36:51
62    Julie Krbec            F30-39       9/144    7:23       36:51
63    Tom Alesia             M50-59        5/69    7:23       36:51
64    Robert Russell         M50-59        6/69    7:24       36:56
65    Michael McMillin       M40-49       10/78    7:25       37:04
66    Kris Walker            M50-59        7/69    7:26       37:07
67    Michael Schwerman      M50-59        8/69    7:26       37:08
68    Olivia Beran           F20-29        4/62    7:26       37:08
69    Matthew Boardman       M40-49       11/78    7:26       37:09
70    Mallory Mueller        F20-29        5/62    7:28       37:18
71    Emily Lundquist        F20-29        6/62    7:29       37:22
72    Tessa Maher            F20-29        7/62    7:29       37:24
73    Adam Alexander         M30-39       20/86    7:29       37:24
74    Russ Steinhorst        M40-49       12/78    7:32       37:37
75    Anna Kropornicka       F20-29        8/62    7:32       37:39
76    Carly Hasse            F40-49       4/122    7:32       37:40
77    Stephanie Salazar Kann F30-39      10/144    7:32       37:40
78    Bill Derocher          M60-69        1/28    7:33       37:41
79    Wayne Bromfield        M60-69        2/28    7:35       37:51
80    Lauren Werner          F40-49       5/122    7:35       37:53
81    Cheryl Allen           F40-49       6/122    7:36       37:57
82    Js Hilliard            M50-59        9/69    7:36       37:58
83    Lizzie Anderson        F20-29        9/62    7:37       38:01
84    Ilene Klassy           F30-39      11/144    7:37       38:02
85    Kyle Curran            M20-29       10/26    7:37       38:02
86    Brad Wagner            M40-49       13/78    7:38       38:10
87    Kevin Murphy           M50-59       10/69    7:39       38:12
88    Chris Lutes            M30-39       21/86    7:39       38:12
89    Jason Madaus           M30-39       22/86    7:39       38:15
90    Chiemi Muroi           F40-49       7/122    7:40       38:17
91    Dipesh Navsaria        M40-49       14/78    7:41       38:23
92    Nick Lane              M40-49       15/78    7:41       38:25
93    Sylvian Breunig        M30-39       23/86    7:42       38:27
94    Ginna Irwin            F30-39      12/144    7:42       38:30
95    Dominique Lisiero      F30-39      13/144    7:43       38:31
96    Joe Belz               M30-39       24/86    7:43       38:31
97    Julie Murphy Agnew     F30-39      14/144    7:43       38:31
98    Mark Zinck             M40-49       16/78    7:46       38:47
99    Wendy Bowe             F40-49       8/122    7:46       38:50
100   Jeff Bowe              M40-49       17/78    7:47       38:51
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101   Ryan Tastad            M30-39       25/86    7:47       38:51
102   Jennifer Laack         F40-49       9/122    7:47       38:52
103   Jennifer Northup       F30-39      15/144    7:47       38:53
104   Derek Gates            M30-39       26/86    7:47       38:55
105   Susan Hebgen           F40-49      10/122    7:48       38:57
106   Travis Woulfe          M50-59       11/69    7:48       38:57
107   David Vilmain          M50-59       12/69    7:49       39:03
108   Andy Craven            M30-39       27/86    7:50       39:08
109   Nina Clark             F30-39      16/144    7:51       39:13
110   Chris Hanna            M20-29       11/26    7:52       39:19
111   Eric Wilson            M40-49       18/78    7:52       39:20
112   Casey Zimmerman        F30-39      17/144    7:53       39:21
113   Brian Austin           M30-39       28/86    7:53       39:24
114   Jessica Wallen         F30-39      18/144    7:54       39:28
115   Meghan St Clair        F30-39      19/144    7:57       39:45
116   Rick Smith             M50-59       13/69    7:58       39:46
117   Jessica Greffin        F30-39      20/144    7:58       39:46
118   Tim Haines             M50-59       14/69    7:58       39:47
119   Joyce Ruhland          F50-59        1/72    7:58       39:48
120   Brad Polzar            M30-39       29/86    7:59       39:53
121   Jeff Vande Zande       M50-59       15/69    7:59       39:53
122   Dylan Hamel            M20-29       12/26    7:59       39:54
123   Lauren Taylor          F20-29       10/62    7:59       39:54
124   Mike Redding           M50-59       16/69    8:00       39:58
125   Matthew Miller         M30-39       30/86    8:01       40:01
126   Samantha Hall          F20-29       11/62    8:01       40:02
127   Daryl Hilsendager      M50-59       17/69    8:02       40:08
128   Stefany Grainger       F30-39      21/144    8:03       40:12
129   John Hahn              M40-49       19/78    8:03       40:14
130   Jeff Sweet             M30-39       31/86    8:03       40:14
131   Kathryn Deck           F50-59        2/72    8:03       40:15
132   Kathryn Kuehn          F30-39      22/144    8:04       40:16
133   Peggy Hoffmann         F30-39      23/144    8:04       40:16
134   Zachary Nelson         M13-19        4/12    8:04       40:17
135   David Wyttenbach       M50-59       18/69    8:05       40:21
136   Andrew Mueller         M40-49       20/78    8:05       40:21
137   Abbey Buechel          F20-29       12/62    8:05       40:21
138   David Weber            M40-49       21/78    8:06       40:26
139   Dana Coyne             F50-59        3/72    8:06       40:30
140   Billy Maybee Jr        M60-69        3/28    8:07       40:32
141   Jen Kwas               F20-29       13/62    8:07       40:32
142   Paul Pickar            M40-49       22/78    8:08       40:37
143   Michael Ritzke         M40-49       23/78    8:08       40:37
144   Trino Salas            M50-59       19/69    8:09       40:41
145   Sara Kleve             F30-39      24/144    8:09       40:44
146   Daniel Adams           M20-29       13/26    8:09       40:44
147   Ken O Bowman           M60-69        4/28    8:09       40:44
148   Kit Seeliger           F50-59        4/72    8:10       40:50
149   Regan Trinastic        M13-19        5/12    8:11       40:51
150   Eric Strennen          M50-59       20/69    8:11       40:52
151   Elizabeth Sprehe       F30-39      25/144    8:11       40:54
152   Dani Thompson          F13-19         4/8    8:11       40:54
153   Kelly Hatch            F40-49      11/122    8:11       40:55
154   Bridget Trinastic      F13-19         5/8    8:12       40:56
155   Jess Manier            F30-39      26/144    8:12       40:56
156   Hayden Mueller         M13-19        6/12    8:12       40:56
157   Jaime Martindale       F30-39      27/144    8:12       40:57
158   Steven Schmitz         M20-29       14/26    8:13       41:04
159   Daniel Kaat            M60-69        5/28    8:13       41:04
160   Desiree Marty          F20-29       14/62    8:13       41:04
161   Stacee Jensen          F40-49      12/122    8:14       41:10
162   Kally Minter           F30-39      28/144    8:15       41:15
163   Melissa Carmody        F20-29       15/62    8:15       41:15
164   Joshua Schiffman       M40-49       24/78    8:17       41:22
165   Chadwick Schloesser    M30-39       32/86    8:17       41:23
166   Luci Trinastic         F50-59        5/72    8:18       41:28
167   Kristin Kopish         F20-29       16/62    8:19       41:31
168   Stephen Latham         M30-39       33/86    8:20       41:36
169   Dylan Anthony          M13-19        7/12    8:20       41:38
170   Ann Bequette           F40-49      13/122    8:20       41:39
171   Richard Shew           M50-59       21/69    8:20       41:39
172   Cheryl Waller          F40-49      14/122    8:20       41:40
173   Kurt Ehlert            M20-29       15/26    8:21       41:43
174   Campbell Knight                       0/0    8:22       41:48
175   Brandon Alexander      M20-29       16/26    8:22       41:50
176   Becky Phillips         F20-29       17/62    8:23       41:51
177   Adam Gile              M30-39       34/86    8:23       41:53
178   Raphael Lo             M40-49       25/78    8:24       41:59
179   Heather Zorn           F20-29       18/62    8:25       42:04
180   Ryan Jester            M30-39       35/86    8:26       42:07
181   Laura Jester           F30-39      29/144    8:26       42:08
182   Emily Lyle             F30-39      30/144    8:26       42:09
183   Jen Kehoe              F40-49      15/122    8:26       42:09
184   Mike Czerwonka         M40-49       26/78    8:26       42:09
185   Jennifer Mueller       F40-49      16/122    8:27       42:15
186   Nicholas Giffin        M30-39       36/86    8:28       42:17
187   Jon Hisgen             M40-49       27/78    8:28       42:19
188   Rodney Wendlandt       M50-59       22/69    8:29       42:23
189   Laura Herschleb        F30-39      31/144    8:29       42:25
190   Gail Lovick            F30-39      32/144    8:30       42:26
191   Megan Gibson           F30-39      33/144    8:30       42:26
192   Brook Anthony          M50-59       23/69    8:30       42:27
193   Dustin Acker           M30-39       37/86    8:31       42:34
194   Phill Brodnick         M30-39       38/86    8:31       42:34
195   Richard Floeckher      M30-39       39/86    8:31       42:35
196   Kevin Trinastic        M40-49       28/78    8:32       42:37
197   Travis Koch            M30-39       40/86    8:32       42:40
198   Joe Klimm              M40-49       29/78    8:32       42:40
199   Becky Reinhart         F30-39      34/144    8:33       42:41
200   Mike Anderson          M40-49       30/78    8:33       42:42
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201   Alexandra Gennerman    F13-19         6/8    8:33       42:42
202   Erik Elmer             M30-39       41/86    8:33       42:44
203   Amy Ruehlow            F40-49      17/122    8:34       42:46
204   Jill Hackel            F30-39      35/144    8:34       42:46
205   Cary Segall            M60-69        6/28    8:34       42:50
206   James Bauer            M30-39       42/86    8:35       42:54
207   Marc Wolfman           M50-59       24/69    8:36       42:56
208   Mark Shepler           M40-49       31/78    8:36       42:59
209   Beth Hamilton          F50-59        6/72    8:37       43:03
210   Brian Hamilton         M50-59       25/69    8:37       43:04
211   Anna Pire              F30-39      36/144    8:37       43:05
212   Tom Kermgard           M40-49       32/78    8:37       43:05
213   Natashia Kirch         F30-39      37/144    8:38       43:09
214   Alex Klimm             M01-12         1/8    8:38       43:10
215   Dagny Knight           F40-49      18/122    8:38       43:10
216   Ron Pasch              M40-49       33/78    8:39       43:13
217   Bill Bunke             M50-59       26/69    8:39       43:13
218   Kristin Lamers         F40-49      19/122    8:40       43:17
219   Erin Schoenecker       F40-49      20/122    8:40       43:19
220   Kevin Fagerstrom       M40-49       34/78    8:41       43:23
221   Jana Brady             F30-39      38/144    8:41       43:23
222   Bill Weston            M40-49       35/78    8:41       43:24
223   Janelle Vreugdenhil    F50-59        7/72    8:41       43:25
224   Mark Swartz            M60-69        7/28    8:41       43:25
225   Susan Skinner          F40-49      21/122    8:42       43:26
226   Christopher Leisner    M40-49       36/78    8:42       43:26
227   Lucas Schulz           M30-39       43/86    8:42       43:30
228   Mark Harper            M40-49       37/78    8:43       43:31
229   Cindy Boyd             F50-59        8/72    8:43       43:32
230   Brady Bauer            M40-49       38/78    8:43       43:32
231   Alexandra Peirce       F20-29       19/62    8:43       43:35
232   Alex Kusters           M30-39       44/86    8:45       43:45
233   Mark Gnabasik          M50-59       27/69    8:45       43:45
234   Nicole Stockburger     F40-49      22/122    8:46       43:46
235   Tracy Kussmaul         F30-39      39/144    8:46       43:50
236   Seth Kussmaul          M30-39       45/86    8:46       43:50
237   Heather Hagen          F30-39      40/144    8:47       43:51
238   Patrick Lang           M40-49       39/78    8:47       43:52
239   Bill Drifke            M40-49       40/78    8:48       43:57
240   Jennifer Loeb          F30-39      41/144    8:48       44:00
241   Tim Potter             M60-69        8/28    8:49       44:01
242   Jacey Cantrell         F30-39      42/144    8:49       44:03
243   Mike Kalvin            M50-59       28/69    8:49       44:04
244   Lance McGrath          M40-49       41/78    8:49       44:04
245   Casey Schoenecker      M01-12         2/8    8:50       44:07
246   Jason Abitz            M30-39       46/86    8:50       44:07
247   Stephanie Dannenberg   F20-29       20/62    8:50       44:09
248   Hudson Gehrke          M01-12         3/8    8:51       44:12
249   Gary Gruenisen         M60-69        9/28    8:51       44:13
250   Joel Becker            M30-39       47/86    8:51       44:13
251   Douglas Dulli          M60-69       10/28    8:51       44:15
252   Patrick Coleman        M20-29       17/26    8:52       44:18
253   Christina Gehrke       F30-39      43/144    8:52       44:18
254   Amanda Trieloff        F30-39      44/144    8:52       44:18
255   Allison Tenpas         F30-39      45/144    8:52       44:19
256   Jeanne Hunter          F50-59        9/72    8:52       44:20
257   Deb Riederer           F60-69        1/20    8:52       44:21
258   Christina Jackson      F50-59       10/72    8:53       44:21
259   Jennifer Leicht        F40-49      23/122    8:53       44:22
260   Matt Agnew             M30-39       48/86    8:53       44:24
261   Brandi Duncan          F30-39      46/144    8:53       44:25
262   Tim Taggart            M60-69       11/28    8:53       44:25
263   Jenny Wedvick          F50-59       11/72    8:53       44:25
264   Trent Halverson        M50-59       29/69    8:53       44:25
265   Brad Lenz              M50-59       30/69    8:53       44:25
266   Darla Hale             F30-39      47/144    8:54       44:26
267   Agnes Sherman          F30-39      48/144    8:54       44:26
268   Graham Goeglein        M30-39       49/86    8:54       44:28
269   Ashley Welch           M30-39       50/86    8:54       44:30
270   Barbara Meyer          F50-59       12/72    8:54       44:30
271   Ruth Ewing             F30-39      49/144    8:55       44:31
272   Tina Morgan            F40-49      24/122    8:55       44:32
273   Beth Heiting           F30-39      50/144    8:56       44:39
274   Sara Pedersen          F30-39      51/144    8:56       44:40
275   Adrian Peeper          M30-39       51/86    8:56       44:40
276   Quacker Chicken                       0/0    8:56       44:40
277   Sarah Hoekstra         F20-29       21/62    8:57       44:42
278   Lynn-Anne Hoekstra     F50-59       13/72    8:57       44:42
279   Liz Mehls              F20-29       22/62    8:58       44:48
280   Jenny Kunde            F20-29       23/62    8:58       44:50
281   Matthew Thomas         M30-39       52/86    8:59       44:52
282   Tyler Schommer         M13-19        8/12    8:59       44:52
283   Amy Lawrence           F40-49      25/122    9:00       44:57
284   Courtney Trinastic     F20-29       24/62    9:01       45:01
285   Bonnita Denson         F30-39      52/144    9:01       45:02
286   Katie Nadolny          F30-39      53/144    9:01       45:03
287   Brad Nadolny           M30-39       53/86    9:01       45:03
288   Charlie Boyd           M50-59       31/69    9:02       45:08
289   Emily Lupton Metrish   F30-39      54/144    9:02       45:09
290   Pete Summers           M50-59       32/69    9:02       45:10
291   Laura Musekamp         F20-29       25/62    9:02       45:10
292   Jenny Summers          F50-59       14/72    9:02       45:10
293   Rachel Kreif           F30-39      55/144    9:03       45:11
294   Matt Lawrence          M40-49       42/78    9:03       45:12
295   Melanie Harper         F40-49      26/122    9:03       45:12
296   Leonard Go             M50-59       33/69    9:03       45:13
297   Shaina Strennen        F20-29       26/62    9:04       45:18
298   Erik Gennerman         M40-49       43/78    9:04       45:19
299   Paul Steichen          M40-49       44/78    9:04       45:19
300   Kristina Nardi         F30-39      56/144    9:04       45:19
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301   Kristin Gabriel        F20-29       27/62    9:04       45:19
302   Alissa Hickok          F30-39      57/144    9:04       45:19
303   Dan Wierzba            M40-49       45/78    9:04       45:20
304   Cheryl Gandolph        F50-59       15/72    9:05       45:25
305   Carl Hoffman           M40-49       46/78    9:05       45:25
306   Michelle Zinck         F40-49      27/122    9:06       45:30
307   Julie Visnieski        F30-39      58/144    9:07       45:32
308   Amber Brozek           F30-39      59/144    9:07       45:32
309   Chris St Clair         M30-39       54/86    9:07       45:34
310   Natalie Droessler      F40-49      28/122    9:07       45:35
311   Reggie Oeltjen         M60-69       12/28    9:07       45:35
312   Wendy Johnson          F50-59       16/72    9:08       45:36
313   Yong Kim               F40-49      29/122    9:10       45:47
314   Mark Sullivan          M50-59       34/69    9:10       45:49
315   Elizabeth Stacey       F20-29       28/62    9:11       45:55
316   Tom Lenkiewicz         M30-39       55/86    9:11       45:55
317   Terie Engelbrecht      F40-49      30/122    9:12       45:56
318   Lance Tallmadge        M60-69       13/28    9:12       45:56
319   Wiley Christie         M40-49       47/78    9:12       45:57
320   Cooper Steele          M13-19        9/12    9:12       45:57
321   Jason Martin           M30-39       56/86    9:13       46:04
322   Brian Wylie            M40-49       48/78    9:13       46:05
323   Anne Yacovitch         F30-39      60/144    9:13       46:05
324   Jenny Rilling          F50-59       17/72    9:14       46:06
325   Amy Dowd               F40-49      31/122    9:14       46:06
326   Emma Murray            F13-19         7/8    9:14       46:07
327   Michael Murray         M40-49       49/78    9:14       46:09
328   Rick Wegner            M60-69       14/28    9:14       46:09
329   Patrick Mousseau       M50-59       35/69    9:15       46:14
330   Bringa Johnson         F30-39      61/144    9:15       46:15
331   Kevin Abing            M50-59       36/69    9:16       46:20
332   Kristen Peterson       F50-59       18/72    9:17       46:21
333   An-Chieh Chang         F20-29       29/62    9:17       46:22
334   Michael Parsons        M30-39       57/86    9:17       46:24
335   Patrick Kopp           M20-29       18/26    9:18       46:28
336   Amanda Strickland      F20-29       30/62    9:18       46:28
337   Joe Johnson            M50-59       37/69    9:19       46:31
338   James Griffin          M50-59       38/69    9:19       46:31
339   Lori Ann Kisiolek      F50-59       19/72    9:19       46:33
340   John Svedberg          M50-59       39/69    9:19       46:34
341   Roderick Birrenkott    M50-59       40/69    9:20       46:36
342   Tiffany Meier          F40-49      32/122    9:20       46:37
343   Cheryl Trieloff        F40-49      33/122    9:20       46:37
344   Kenneth Burg           M60-69       15/28    9:21       46:41
345   Bill Bender            M60-69       16/28    9:21       46:42
346   Seth Hynes             M30-39       58/86    9:21       46:42
347   Crystal Nipp           F50-59       20/72    9:21       46:44
348   Henry Jensen           M01-12         4/8    9:21       46:44
349   Jason Jensen           M40-49       50/78    9:21       46:45
350   Jodie Sorenson         F40-49      34/122    9:22       46:50
351   Erin Kapp              F20-29       31/62    9:23       46:55
352   Jennifer Martin        F30-39      62/144    9:24       46:56
353   Josh Desotelle         M40-49       51/78    9:24       47:00
354   Mark Melum             M40-49       52/78    9:25       47:02
355   Kathryn Lucht          F30-39      63/144    9:26       47:06
356   Leonardo Morel         M40-49       53/78    9:26       47:08
357   Jody Schwerdtfeger     F40-49      35/122    9:26       47:09
358   Lynda Murray           F40-49      36/122    9:26       47:10
359   David Lipinski         M40-49       54/78    9:27       47:11
360   Taylor McGrath         F20-29       32/62    9:27       47:13
361   Blake Anderson         M13-19       10/12    9:27       47:15
362   Rob Long               M30-39       59/86    9:27       47:15
363   Jeff Storch            M40-49       55/78    9:27       47:15
364   Daniel Martin          M30-39       60/86    9:28       47:16
365   Lauren Martin          F30-39      64/144    9:28       47:16
366   Darci Kruchten         F50-59       21/72    9:28       47:17
367   Pam Krueger            F50-59       22/72    9:28       47:17
368   Donna Incrocci         F40-49      37/122    9:28       47:18
369   Tiffany Storch         F40-49      38/122    9:28       47:18
370   Nicole Rusche          F30-39      65/144    9:29       47:22
371   Jill Zielinski         F30-39      66/144    9:29       47:22
372   Evan Davidson          M20-29       19/26    9:29       47:24
373   Eric Davidson          M20-29       20/26    9:30       47:26
374   Kimberly Derse         F40-49      39/122    9:30       47:28
375   Laura Miller           F50-59       23/72    9:30       47:28
376   Tim Troia              M50-59       41/69    9:32       47:36
377   Erik Kenseth           M30-39       61/86    9:32       47:38
378   Allan Veler            M30-39       62/86    9:32       47:39
379   Paul Campagnola        M50-59       42/69    9:32       47:39
380   Vivian Cressman        F01-12         1/2    9:34       47:47
381   Alexis Abing           F13-19         8/8    9:34       47:48
382   Ken Prieur             M40-49       56/78    9:34       47:50
383   Jeremy McDaniel        M30-39       63/86    9:34       47:50
384   Beth Lonergan          F50-59       24/72    9:34       47:51
385   Steven Larue           M20-29       21/26    9:35       47:52
386   W Thomas Benton        M01-12         5/8    9:36       48:00
387   Kathy Laphilliph       F50-59       25/72    9:37       48:02
388   Jacob Diener           M30-39       64/86    9:37       48:05
389   Susanne Soppe          F60-69        2/20    9:38       48:08
390   William Benton         M30-39       65/86    9:38       48:09
391   Jan Baudewig           M40-49       57/78    9:38       48:10
392   Pam Hansen             F50-59       26/72    9:38       48:10
393   Nicole Jenkins         F30-39      67/144    9:39       48:14
394   Meredith Philipps      F30-39      68/144    9:39       48:15
395   Ellen Hughes           F40-49      40/122    9:39       48:15
396   Marti Elder            F40-49      41/122    9:40       48:16
397   Michael Elder          M50-59       43/69    9:40       48:17
398   Allison Cressman       F30-39      69/144    9:40       48:18
399   Natasha Kratochvil     F30-39      70/144    9:41       48:21
400   Alene Houser           F30-39      71/144    9:41       48:21
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401   Jeremy Noegel          M30-39       66/86    9:41       48:21
402   Jessie Nixon           F30-39      72/144    9:41       48:21
403   Sarah Willrett         F30-39      73/144    9:41       48:22
404   Michaela Mazahreh      F30-39      74/144    9:41       48:23
405   Tracy Hunt             F50-59       27/72    9:41       48:24
406   Ann Lange              F30-39      75/144    9:41       48:25
407   Lindsey Pfeifer        F30-39      76/144    9:42       48:30
408   Shirley Maier          F50-59       28/72    9:44       48:36
409   Kimmy Freeman          F30-39      77/144    9:44       48:37
410   Chelsea O'Driscoll     F20-29       33/62    9:44       48:39
411   Bob Kaufman            M50-59       44/69    9:45       48:41
412   Timothy Polcyn         M30-39       67/86    9:45       48:43
413   Nikki Holzbauer        F40-49      42/122    9:45       48:44
414   Allison Tiefenthaler   F30-39      78/144    9:45       48:44
415   James Steffen          M50-59       45/69    9:45       48:44
416   Beth Vandervest        F40-49      43/122    9:45       48:45
417   Michelle Bussen        F40-49      44/122    9:46       48:47
418   Douglas Parrott        M60-69       17/28    9:46       48:48
419   Ed Skrine              M60-69       18/28    9:46       48:48
420   Kaitlyn Henning        F20-29       34/62    9:46       48:49
421   Renee Celley           F60-69        3/20    9:47       48:54
422   Jeremy Hemminger       M30-39       68/86    9:47       48:54
423   Cassie Frank           F30-39      79/144    9:48       49:00
424   Michael Prochaska      M20-29       22/26    9:49       49:04
425   Shari Rampenthal       F50-59       29/72    9:51       49:13
426   Isaiah Crowe           M30-39       69/86    9:51       49:14
427   Kristi Brabender       F40-49      45/122    9:52       49:16
428   Kerry Moskol           F40-49      46/122    9:52       49:17
429   Elise Clancy Ruoho     F40-49      47/122    9:52       49:17
430   Madeline Fisher        F50-59       30/72    9:52       49:19
431   Autumn York            F30-39      80/144    9:53       49:22
432   Jason Helmstadter      M40-49       58/78    9:53       49:22
433   Michelle Running       F40-49      48/122    9:55       49:32
434   Brent Olson            M40-49       59/78    9:55       49:33
435   Nazneen Bakhtiar       F20-29       35/62    9:55       49:34
436   Jennifer Frisque       F30-39      81/144    9:55       49:35
437   Greg Rogers            M50-59       46/69    9:55       49:35
438   Helen Rogers           F40-49      49/122    9:55       49:35
439   Heather Deininger      F40-49      50/122    9:56       49:36
440   Mark Dearth            M30-39       70/86    9:56       49:37
441   Mary Knutson           F50-59       31/72    9:56       49:38
442   Patrick Gorski         M40-49       60/78    9:56       49:39
443   Linda Ray              F30-39      82/144    9:56       49:39
444   Julia Zella            F40-49      51/122    9:56       49:40
445   Bob Madden             M50-59       47/69    9:57       49:41
446   Anne Smith             F50-59       32/72    9:57       49:43
447   Leah Hanson            F50-59       33/72    9:57       49:43
448   Jeff Smith             M50-59       48/69    9:57       49:44
449   Brianne Coffey         F30-39      83/144    9:58       49:50
450   Brit Ben-Zikri         F30-39      84/144    9:59       49:51
451   Jenni Ballweg          F50-59       34/72    9:59       49:53
452   Ed Webb                M50-59       49/69    9:59       49:55
453   Julie Maes             F30-39      85/144   10:00       49:57
454   Devon Davis            F30-39      86/144   10:00       49:58
455   Bob Stigsell           M40-49       61/78   10:00       49:58
456   Quinn Davis            M01-12         6/8   10:00       49:59
457   Derek Wong             M30-39       71/86   10:00       50:00
458   Mary Kulzick           F50-59       35/72   10:02       50:06
459   Paul Towne             M40-49       62/78   10:04       50:19
460   Rhonda Schwarze        F40-49      52/122   10:04       50:19
461   Jill Barker            F30-39      87/144   10:05       50:25
462   Maggie Bishop          F30-39      88/144   10:05       50:25
463   Anita Kroll            F30-39      89/144   10:05       50:25
464   Megan Hansen           F20-29       36/62   10:07       50:34
465   Florence Olson         F20-29       37/62   10:07       50:34
466   Amanda Romero          F20-29       38/62   10:07       50:34
467   Micah Nierode          M30-39       72/86   10:07       50:35
468   Nancy Lorrig           F50-59       36/72   10:08       50:36
469   Jim Ballweg            M50-59       50/69   10:08       50:36
470   Skye Zeimet            F20-29       39/62   10:09       50:41
471   Ramona Villarreal      F60-69        4/20   10:11       50:51
472   Jonnah Perkins         F50-59       37/72   10:11       50:53
473   Steve Lawrence         M40-49       63/78   10:11       50:55
474   Kevin Julka            M20-29       23/26   10:11       50:55
475   Jessica Julka          F20-29       40/62   10:12       50:56
476   Matthew Mulligan       M30-39       73/86   10:12       50:58
477   Antonio Carranza       M30-39       74/86   10:13       51:01
478   Marc Vrotsos           M60-69       19/28   10:13       51:02
479   Tara Ingalls           F40-49      53/122   10:14       51:07
480   Catherine Vos          F50-59       38/72   10:15       51:12
481   Duane Dickson          M50-59       51/69   10:15       51:12
482   Lisa Stephenson        F30-39      90/144   10:15       51:13
483   Lori Barry             F40-49      54/122   10:15       51:13
484   Karen Jaehnig          F60-69        5/20   10:16       51:16
485   Ryan Anderson          M40-49       64/78   10:16       51:19
486   Stacie Wagner          F40-49      55/122   10:17       51:21
487   Lisa Cooper            F40-49      56/122   10:17       51:24
488   Pete Goetsch           M40-49       65/78   10:19       51:33
489   Julia Miller           F40-49      57/122   10:19       51:33
490   Michael Peters         M50-59       52/69   10:20       51:38
491   Patrick Buhr           M50-59       53/69   10:21       51:41
492   Kitty Cole             F60-69        6/20   10:22       51:47
493   Rachel Levy            F40-49      58/122   10:22       51:48
494   Marla Becker           F40-49      59/122   10:22       51:48
495   Justin Gustafson       M30-39       75/86   10:22       51:49
496   Heidi Terry            F30-39      91/144   10:22       51:49
497   Lola Awoyinka          F30-39      92/144   10:23       51:55
498   Matt Hostetler         M30-39       76/86   10:24       51:56
499   Amanda Bowman          F30-39      93/144   10:24       51:56
500   Stephanie Kasten       F20-29       41/62   10:24       51:56

Generated January 13, 2026 at 11:23 AM 5/8



Fleet Feet New Year's Day Dash 2017 - 5 Mile Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
501   Nikki King             F30-39      94/144   10:24       51:57
502   Kimberly Van Haren     F40-49      60/122   10:24       51:58
503   Jennifer Hanson        F40-49      61/122   10:26       52:07
504   Jenny Cottrill         F30-39      95/144   10:26       52:08
505   Laura Larson           F40-49      62/122   10:26       52:08
506   Devon Casali           F40-49      63/122   10:26       52:08
507   Lisa Pavelski          F40-49      64/122   10:26       52:08
508   David Dow              M30-39       77/86   10:26       52:09
509   Daniel Hibbard         M40-49       66/78   10:26       52:10
510   Benjamin Cottrill      M30-39       78/86   10:26       52:10
511   Laura Huggett          F50-59       39/72   10:27       52:11
512   Cora Schroeder         F01-12         2/2   10:29       52:22
513   Kris Schroeder         M40-49       67/78   10:29       52:22
514   Bert Schnell           M50-59       54/69   10:29       52:22
515   Lauren Kramer          F30-39      96/144   10:29       52:24
516   Heidi Jensen           F40-49      65/122   10:32       52:36
517   Michelle Holt          F20-29       42/62   10:32       52:40
518   Patricia Devine        F50-59       40/72   10:33       52:42
519   Melanie Jones          F40-49      66/122   10:33       52:42
520   Drew Levy              M13-19       11/12   10:33       52:44
521   Steve Scheller         M50-59       55/69   10:33       52:44
522   Tiffany Scheller       F40-49      67/122   10:33       52:44
523   Barbara Kultgen        F40-49      68/122   10:34       52:46
524   Dhyana Rabe            F20-29       43/62   10:34       52:46
525   Tonna Winkers          F40-49      69/122   10:34       52:47
526   Christa Fish           F40-49      70/122   10:34       52:47
527   Peter Rabe             M50-59       56/69   10:34       52:48
528   Dawn Laporte           F30-39      97/144   10:35       52:54
529   Colleen Wenos          F30-39      98/144   10:37       53:03
530   Lauren Pett            F30-39      99/144   10:38       53:06
531   Sara Booth             F30-39     100/144   10:38       53:07
532   Kristi Papez           F30-39     101/144   10:39       53:11
533   Kelly Anklam           F40-49      71/122   10:39       53:11
534   Tracy Sachtjen         F40-49      72/122   10:41       53:23
535   Kerrie Rashid          F40-49      73/122   10:41       53:23
536   Joann Cruse            F50-59       41/72   10:42       53:26
537   Stefanie Spohn         F30-39     102/144   10:42       53:28
538   Laura Fenley           F50-59       42/72   10:42       53:28
539   Amanda Lutey           F40-49      74/122   10:42       53:29
540   Aaron Deschenes        M30-39       79/86   10:43       53:32
541   Holly Deschenes        F30-39     103/144   10:43       53:32
542   Janice Hughes          F40-49      75/122   10:43       53:35
543   Claire Bergman         F40-49      76/122   10:44       53:37
544   Nancy Wiegand          F60-69        7/20   10:44       53:37
545   Skip Peterson          M50-59       57/69   10:44       53:39
546   Ruthann Nelson         F60-69        8/20   10:45       53:41
547   Kimmer Lothe           F40-49      77/122   10:45       53:42
548   Barb Lothe             F40-49      78/122   10:45       53:42
549   Patricia Howen         F50-59       43/72   10:45       53:42
550   Danielle Leick         F20-29       44/62   10:46       53:47
551   Mick Howen             M50-59       58/69   10:47       53:53
552   Jim Moore              M60-69       20/28   10:47       53:54
553   Dan D'Amore            M50-59       59/69   10:48       54:00
554   Karen Damore           F60-69        9/20   10:48       54:00
555   Kristin Napora         F30-39     104/144   10:49       54:02
556   Lisa Moore             F60-69       10/20   10:49       54:03
557   Amando Carranza        M30-39       80/86   10:50       54:06
558   Bryan Huebsch          M30-39       81/86   10:50       54:08
559   Shelly Liston          F20-29       45/62   10:51       54:12
560   Rachelle Wagner        F30-39     105/144   10:51       54:12
561   Gary Moeller           M60-69       21/28   10:51       54:13
562   Laura Moeller          F60-69       11/20   10:51       54:13
563   Kristen Schroeder      F20-29       46/62   10:51       54:14
564   Jerry Lourigan         M50-59       60/69   10:51       54:15
565   Dave Hall              M50-59       61/69   10:52       54:17
566   Brian Miles            M30-39       82/86   10:54       54:26
567   Don Soppe              M60-69       22/28   10:54       54:28
568   Kathy Monson           F50-59       44/72   10:54       54:28
569   Charlotte Schmalzer    F30-39     106/144   10:56       54:38
570   Sarah Balz             F40-49      79/122   10:59       54:52
571   Teri Condon            F40-49      80/122   11:00       54:59
572   Kathleen Gorman        F30-39     107/144   11:00       55:00
573   Christine Johnston     F50-59       45/72   11:00       55:00
574   Ben Schmidt            M01-12         7/8   11:01       55:05
575   Alexander Pajewski     M13-19       12/12   11:02       55:08
576   Laura Louison          F30-39     108/144   11:02       55:09
577   Dorene Disch           F50-59       46/72   11:03       55:13
578   Laurie Green           F40-49      81/122   11:03       55:14
579   Alex Kasper            M40-49       68/78   11:04       55:16
580   Dan Clancy             M60-69       23/28   11:04       55:17
581   Lynn Cliff             F40-49      82/122   11:06       55:27
582   Stefanie Hougan        F20-29       47/62   11:06       55:30
583   Lisa Brown             F40-49      83/122   11:06       55:30
584   Tracy Kempfer          F40-49      84/122   11:08       55:36
585   Jess Starks            F30-39     109/144   11:10       55:46
586   Marsha Goetzman        F50-59       47/72   11:10       55:46
587   Susan Sutton           F50-59       48/72   11:10       55:47
588   Liz Erickson           F20-29       48/62   11:11       55:53
589   Jenna Becker           F30-39     110/144   11:12       55:56
590   Sarah Mankowski        F40-49      85/122   11:13       56:01
591   Stephanie Gabriel      F20-29       49/62   11:13       56:01
592   Brandee Cramer         F30-39     111/144   11:13       56:02
593   Kathleen Labeau        F40-49      86/122   11:13       56:05
594   Karen Dwyer            F40-49      87/122   11:13       56:05
595   Jo Brennan             F50-59       49/72   11:14       56:07
596   Kim Varian             F40-49      88/122   11:17       56:25
597   Char Wegner            F40-49      89/122   11:18       56:26
598   Chelsey Drake          F30-39     112/144   11:18       56:27
599   Brenda Fairfull        F50-59       50/72   11:19       56:35
600   Anita Cornell          F50-59       51/72   11:22       56:47
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601   Curtis Zella           M40-49       69/78   11:24       56:59
602   Christian Borchardt    M40-49       70/78   11:26       57:10
603   Scott Knishka          M40-49       71/78   11:26       57:10
604   Kyle Olson             M20-29       24/26   11:28       57:17
605   Kady Olson             F20-29       50/62   11:28       57:17
606   Nicole Kartman         F40-49      90/122   11:29       57:22
607   Melissa Schueler       F30-39     113/144   11:29       57:23
608   Jane Zagrodnik         F60-69       12/20   11:30       57:27
609   Vijaya Kalluri         F50-59       52/72   11:33       57:42
610   Mary Kempf             F50-59       53/72   11:34       57:49
611   Mike Norton            M50-59       62/69   11:35       57:52
612   Catie Anderson         F30-39     114/144   11:35       57:54
613   Dawn Rickard           F40-49      91/122   11:35       57:54
614   Shari Filsinger        F50-59       54/72   11:36       57:57
615   Meghna Kuckreja        F30-39     115/144   11:36       57:59
616   Terri Abing            F30-39     116/144   11:36       57:59
617   Chelsey Tool           F30-39     117/144   11:36       57:59
618   Angie Mullis           F30-39     118/144   11:36       58:00
619   Cindy Jaggi            F50-59       55/72   11:38       58:06
620   Amy Radspinner         F50-59       56/72   11:38       58:06
621   Pat Leighty            F50-59       57/72   11:38       58:07
622   Jeannie McCarville     F40-49      92/122   11:39       58:12
623   Susan Clearfield       F60-69       13/20   11:40       58:16
624   Kelly Robertson        F50-59       58/72   11:40       58:16
625   Maureen Palmer         F50-59       59/72   11:40       58:17
626   Dave Stelmaszewski     M50-59       63/69   11:40       58:18
627   Jane Kluesner          F50-59       60/72   11:40       58:19
628   Lauren Schmick         F30-39     119/144   11:40       58:19
629   Nathan Spreeman        M30-39       83/86   11:41       58:22
630   Meagen Spreeman        F30-39     120/144   11:41       58:23
631   William Mihlbauer      M30-39       84/86   11:41       58:24
632   Lori Haldeman          F40-49      93/122   11:41       58:25
633   Michele Wilkinson      F40-49      94/122   11:43       58:35
634   Alison Viemeister      F50-59       61/72   11:44       58:36
635   Kelly Voigt            F50-59       62/72   11:44       58:36
636   Paul Ziebarth          M60-69       24/28   11:44       58:40
637   Scott Schommer         M40-49       72/78   11:45       58:45
638   Falon French           F30-39     121/144   11:47       58:52
639   Doug Best              M50-59       64/69   11:49       59:04
640   Mimi Johnson           F30-39     122/144   11:50       59:07
641   Chad Koplien           M50-59       65/69   11:54       59:29
642   Lauren Kelso           F20-29       51/62   11:55       59:33
643   Sandy Xiong            F20-29       52/62   11:55       59:35
644   Michelle Metras        F30-39     123/144   11:58       59:51
645   Paul Nierode           M60-69       25/28   12:01     1:00:01
646   Cathy Nierode          F60-69       14/20   12:01     1:00:02
647   Peg Martin             F60-69       15/20   12:02     1:00:09
648   Cailea Fox             F30-39     124/144   12:03     1:00:11
649   Emilie Hoeft           F20-29       53/62   12:04     1:00:16
650   Bradly Ratzow          M40-49       73/78   12:04     1:00:17
651   Amy Borchardt          F40-49      95/122   12:04     1:00:20
652   Leah McLoughlin        F30-39     125/144   12:05     1:00:24
653   Cathy Pearson          F40-49      96/122   12:06     1:00:29
654   Tony Greig             M60-69       26/28   12:11     1:00:51
655   Lu Greig               F60-69       16/20   12:11     1:00:51
656   Cat Washburn           F20-29       54/62   12:11     1:00:54
657   Rick Severn            M40-49       74/78   12:11     1:00:55
658   Tami Vieth             F40-49      97/122   12:12     1:00:56
659   Benton Rose            M20-29       25/26   12:12     1:00:57
660   David Whedon           M40-49       75/78   12:15     1:01:14
661   Richard Quirk          M50-59       66/69   12:15     1:01:15
662   Sara Dow               F30-39     126/144   12:16     1:01:16
663   Heather Nunez          F20-29       55/62   12:16     1:01:17
664   Dakota Fahrenkrug      F20-29       56/62   12:16     1:01:19
665   Kim Wasilewski         F50-59       63/72   12:16     1:01:20
666   Shelley Hertzfeldt     F40-49      98/122   12:18     1:01:27
667   Terri McDonnell        F40-49      99/122   12:18     1:01:27
668   Wendy Benkert          F40-49     100/122   12:20     1:01:36
669   Dennys Maldonado       M40-49       76/78   12:20     1:01:39
670   Teresa Vilmain         F50-59       64/72   12:21     1:01:41
671   Randi Ruland           F20-29       57/62   12:21     1:01:42
672   Heather Colburn        F40-49     101/122   12:21     1:01:42
673   Chloe Starz            F20-29       58/62   12:21     1:01:42
674   Victoria Olsen         F40-49     102/122   12:26     1:02:07
675   Lori Ames              F40-49     103/122   12:27     1:02:11
676   Tracy Pajewski         F40-49     104/122   12:30     1:02:29
677   Rania Huntington       F40-49     105/122   12:30     1:02:30
678   Anna Howick            F20-29       59/62   12:32     1:02:40
679   Liesel Olson           F30-39     127/144   12:33     1:02:43
680   Mary Johnston          F30-39     128/144   12:34     1:02:50
681   Josh Johnston          M30-39       85/86   12:34     1:02:50
682   Amy Madoche            F40-49     106/122   12:36     1:02:57
683   Nikki Brown-Huss       F30-39     129/144   12:36     1:02:59
684   Maryam Sadeghpour      F30-39     130/144   12:37     1:03:05
685   Amy Schmidt            F40-49     107/122   12:38     1:03:06
686   Tyler Schmidt          M01-12         8/8   12:38     1:03:07
687   Hannah Silber          F20-29       60/62   12:49     1:04:01
688   Dawn Nelson            F40-49     108/122   12:50     1:04:07
689   Katrina Kleven         F40-49     109/122   12:53     1:04:25
690   Karla King             F40-49     110/122   12:53     1:04:25
691   Amy Toburen            F50-59       65/72   12:56     1:04:37
692   Justin Decker          M20-29       26/26   13:00     1:04:57
693   Ranee Staab            F30-39     131/144   13:01     1:05:01
694   Dennis Costello        M70-99         1/2   13:03     1:05:13
695   Barbara Bowman         F60-69       17/20   13:05     1:05:23
696   Amanda Chadwick        F30-39     132/144   13:05     1:05:24
697   Heather Jennings       F40-49     111/122   13:05     1:05:25
698   Jennifer Birins        F30-39     133/144   13:07     1:05:32
699   Connie Johnston        F60-69       18/20   13:07     1:05:35
700   Trudy Matheny          F50-59       66/72   13:09     1:05:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Mary Lowisz            F40-49     112/122   13:11     1:05:53
702   Amber Buckingham       F30-39     134/144   13:11     1:05:53
703   Anita Peters           F50-59       67/72   13:13     1:06:05
704   Jennifer Woldt         F30-39     135/144   13:16     1:06:20
705   Joe Herbst             M30-39       86/86   13:20     1:06:37
706   Jacqueline Herbst      F30-39     136/144   13:20     1:06:37
707   Amanda Schaub          F30-39     137/144   13:21     1:06:42
708   Kirsten Pollock        F40-49     113/122   13:21     1:06:42
709   Cynthia Austin         F40-49     114/122   13:21     1:06:42
710   Vern Acker             M60-69       27/28   13:34     1:07:47
711   Barbara Gallay         F40-49     115/122   13:52     1:09:17
712   Jena Schultz           F40-49     116/122   13:56     1:09:40
713   John Carr              M50-59       67/69   13:57     1:09:41
714   Todd Sparby            M40-49       77/78   14:18     1:11:26
715   Amanda Hansen          F20-29       61/62   14:47     1:13:55
716   Jessica Hansen         F20-29       62/62   14:48     1:13:57
717   Heidi Elliott          F60-69       19/20   14:56     1:14:39
718   Stephen Elliott        M50-59       68/69   14:56     1:14:39
719   John Schultz           M70-99         2/2   14:57     1:14:45
720   Susan Wagner           F50-59       68/72   14:58     1:14:47
721   Lisa Adams             F30-39     138/144   15:02     1:15:10
722   Jennifer Johnson       F30-39     139/144   15:11     1:15:51
723   Steven Kumlien         M60-69       28/28   15:17     1:16:22
724   Jody Patterson         F40-49     117/122   15:17     1:16:22
725   Jim Patterson          M50-59       69/69   15:17     1:16:22
726   Debra Waldo            F30-39     140/144   15:29     1:17:25
727   Suellen Adams          F60-69       20/20   15:41     1:18:23
728   Mary Henning           F40-49     118/122   15:57     1:19:42
729   Kristine Benedict      F50-59       69/72   15:58     1:19:48
730   Stephanie Johnson      F50-59       70/72   15:58     1:19:50
731   Jeanette Laronde       F30-39     141/144   16:14     1:21:07
732   Meena Sathish          F40-49     119/122   16:27     1:22:12
733   Sathish Jayapal        M40-49       78/78   16:27     1:22:12
734   Tracy Schnackenbeck    F40-49     120/122   17:05     1:25:23
735   Christine Miller       F40-49     121/122   17:05     1:25:23
736   Patricia Pfann         F50-59       71/72   17:42     1:28:26
737   Kim Oxendine           F50-59       72/72   17:42     1:28:26
738   Nehomah Thundercloud   F40-49     122/122   17:49     1:29:01
739   Patti Reyes            F30-39     142/144   17:50     1:29:09
740   Karen Floeckher        F30-39     143/144   19:17     1:36:23
741   Claire Yunker          F30-39     144/144   19:17     1:36:23
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